Sd/- Authorised Officer, Mr. Kalpesh Raval,
YES Bank Limited

Date : 21.10.2024,
Place : Rajkot

(1) Mr. Ramani Rameshbhai Kanjibhai (Borrower), (2) Mrs. 
Ramani Ranjitben Rameshbhai (Co-Borrower & Mortgagor),
Loan Account No. AFH009800765633

20.12.2022, Rs. 1320399.63/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Twenty 
Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Nine and Sixty Three Paisa Only) 

being outstanding as on 20.12.2022

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY :- All that pieces and parcel of Residential Plot No. 129 (Northern side admeasuring about 46-19 Sq. 
mtrs.) & Plot No. 130 (Southern side admeasuring about 12-87 Sq.

[...]

2.2 Chhayaben Jitendrabhai Marthak (3) Minaben Kantilal Marthak Since Deceased-
notice To Be Served Through His Legal Heirs, 3.1 Jitendrabhai Kantilal Marthak 3.2 
Chhayaben Jitendrabhai Marthak (4) Jitendrabhai Kantilal Marthak to repay the 
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 11,84,981.47/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Eighty Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One and Forty Seven Paisa Only) as on 06/07/2023 in Loan 
against Property A/c No: 83907163 with further interest and expenses within 60 days from 
the date of notice/service of the said notice.
The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and